SEQ PG LIN

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

LABEL

OP

JOB
DCW

FORTRAN COMPILER —-- RELOCATABLE PACKAGE —-- PHASE 53 50534

OPERANDS SFX CT LOCN
FORTRAN COMPILER -- RELOCATABLE PACKAGE —- PHASE 53
@]1111 53@e ALL 11-5-8 FIRST CARD OF PACKAGE 9 0110

RELOCATABLE PACKAGE APPEARS HERE IN SYSTEMN DECK

MUST MANUALLY ZONE ADDRESS IN OBLST TO RELOCATE

DCW

iiii; 53e ALL 11-5-8 LAST CARD OF PACKAGE 9 0110

PAGE

INSTRUCTION TYPE

1

CARD A-ADDR B-ADDR



PAGE 2

SYMBOL ADDRESS SYMBOL ADDRESS SYMBOL ADDRESS SYMBOL ADDRESS SYMBOL ADDRESS SYMBOL ADDRESS



