			FORTRAN	FORTRAN COMPILER RELOCATABLE PACKAGE PHASE 53					50534		PAGE 1				
SEQ PG LIN	LABEL	OP	OPERAND	S				SFX	CT	LOCN	INSTRUCTION	TYPE	CARD A-ADDR	B-ADDR	
101 102 103 104	110 *	JOB DCW	FORTRAN	COMPIL 530	ER RELOCATA ALL 11-5-8		PHASE 53 OF PACKAGE		9	0110			1		
105	*	RE	RELOCATABLE PACKAGE APPEARS HERE IN SYSTEMN DECK												
106	*	MUST MANUALLY ZONE ADDRESS IN OBLST TO RELOCATE													
107	*														
108	*														
109	110	DCW	@;;;;	53@	ALL 11-5-8	LAST CARD	OF PACKAGE		9	0110			2		

PAGE 2

SYMBOL ADDRESS SYMBOL ADDRESS SYMBOL ADDRESS SYMBOL ADDRESS SYMBOL ADDRESS